[Czech]: Power Tools
www.rawlplug.com 1
[Czech]: R-PIW18-XL2 Cordless RawlWrench
18V 1000Nm, set
[Czech]: The 18V impact wrench with a torque of 1000 Nm and a 1/2” square tool
holder allows for quick application of concrete screws
Certifikáty
Informace o produktu
Vlastnosti a výhody
•	 [Czech]:  1/2” square  tool  holder  for stable
mounting  of impact  sockets
•	 [Czech]:  Powerful  brushless  motor  ensu
res high efficiency  of the mechanism  and
increases  the life  time of the power tool
•	 [Czech]:  The metal  gear  housing  facilita
tes  cooling  and increases  power tool
life-time
•	 [Czech]:  LED illuminates  the work  place  to
increase  user  comfort  and safety
•	 [Czech]:  Rubberised,  profiled  handle  incre
ases  grip and user  ergonomics
•	 [Czech]:  Powerful  impact  gear  generating
up to 1000 Nm allows  the power tool  with
other  cases  for easy  transport  to be used
for the most demanding  fixings  applica
tions
Sada obsahuje
•	 [Czech]:  R-IW-1801B  Impact
wrench  18V, 1000Nm
•	 [Czech]:  2 x R-BAT-185001
Battery  18V 5.0Ah
•	 [Czech]:  R-CHR-186501
Charger  18V 6.5A
•	 [Czech]:  R-RC-4414  RawlCa
se
Související
výrobky
•	 R-LX-HF-ZF  univerzální  šroub
do betonu  s vysoce  odolnou
povrchovou  úpravou  Zinc  Fla
ke s šestihrannou  hlavou  s in
tegrovanou  podložkou
Použití
•	 [Czech]:  Installation  of R-LX
screws  diameter  8mm-14mm
•	 [Czech]:  Timber  constructions:
Screwing  screws  up to 24 mm
•	 [Czech]:  Metal  constructions:
assembly  of metric  screws  (up
to M24)
Podkladový ma
teriál
•	 Beton
•	 Železobeton
•	 Nerezová  ocel
•	 Stavební  dřevo
[Czech]: Power Tools
www.rawlplug.com 2
Logistické údaje
Index
Napětí
akumu
látoru
Kapacita
akumu
látoru
[Czech]:
Number
of batte
ries inclu
ded
[Czech]:
Charging
time
Max.kroutí
cí mo
ment
[Czech]:
Tool hol
der
[Czech]:
Rotatio
nal speed
Frekven
ce příkle
pu
[Czech]:
Maximum
bolt size
Hmotnost
jednotko
vého ba
lení
Hmotnost
hromad
ného ba
lení EAN
[V] [Ah] [ks] [min] [Nm] [ot./min.] [] kg kg
R-PIW18-XL2-UK 18 5,0 2 50 1000 1/2" 0-1900 0-2800 M24 6.66 6.66
59066754
78265